Book List For Sale

Title Details Price Quantity
Works by MBE

Science and Health spiral bound $25.00 1
Science and Health blue metallic pap $12.00 5
Science and Health Spanish $24.00 1
Prose Works tabbed paperbac $48.00 1
Manual of the Mother Church

Reading Science and Health in a Year $20.00 1
Reading Miscellaneous Writings in a Year $27.00 1
Collected Shorter Writings $20.00 1
Science and Miscellany $20.00 1
Miscellaneous Writings $20.00 1
Unity of Good pamphlet $4.00 2
No and Yes pamphlet $4.00 2
What Christmas Means $12.00 2
Christ and Christmas small $12.00 1
Christ and Christmas big $10.00 1
Biographies of MBE

Mary Baker Eddy by Gillian Gill $22.50 1
Mission & Triumph by Julia Johnston $26.95 1
Mary Baker Eddy, Years of Discovery by

Robert Peel $9.95 1
Mary Baker Eddy, Years of Trial by

Robert Peel $8.95 1
Mary Baker Eddy, Years of Authority by

Robert Peel $16.95 1
Mary Baker Eddy A Life Size Portrait by

Lyman Powell $17.95 1
Mary Baker Eddy, Discoverer & Founder

by Louise Smith $12.95 1
Mary Baker Eddy Christian Healer,

Amplified by Von Fettweiss & Warneck $29.25 1
Mary Baker Eddy, Speaking for Herself $29.95 1
We Knew Mary Baker Eddy, Second

Series $4.50 1
We Knew Mary Baker Eddy, Fourth

Series $4.50 2
Painting a Poem $27.95

Bibles/Bible Studies

The Bible, King James Version Hardback, blue $45.00 1
The Bible, King James Version Paperback, blue

The Bible, King James Version Paperback, mark $16.95 2
New English Bible

Parallel Bible (4 translations) $49.95 1
Cruden's Complete Concordance $11.97 1

Concord $300.00 1



Book List

Other

Christian Science Hymnal, words only
Anthology

Anthology Il

Forgiveness, quotes

Gratitude, quotes

Children's Books

Big With Blessings

Moses

Ruth

Nehemiah

Story of Jesus

Beatitudes

Jesus Healings (Part 1)

Jesus Healings (Part 1)

Jesus Healings (Part 1)

Jesus Healings (Peter, Paul and Friends)
My Little Book About God

My Little Book About Prayer
Good Samaritan

Beatitudes

Noah and the Ark

10 Commandments & Beatitudes
Music

forthcoming

marble

booklet
booklet

cards

booklet

fold out

$20.00
$32.00
$32.00

$25.00
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$7.00
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$18.00
$18.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$6.50
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