Title	Details	Price	Quantity	
Works by MBE				
Science and Health	spiral bound	\$25.00	1	
Science and Health	blue metallic pap	\$12.00	5	
Science and Health	Spanish	\$24.00	1	
Prose Works	tabbed paperbac	\$48.00	1	
Manual of the Mother Church				
Reading Science and Health in a Year		\$20.00	1	
Reading Miscellaneous Writings in a Year		\$27.00	1	
Collected Shorter Writings		\$20.00	1	
Science and Miscellany		\$20.00	1	
Miscellaneous Writings		\$20.00	1	
Unity of Good	pamphlet	\$4.00	2	
No and Yes	pamphlet	\$4.00	2	
What Christmas Means		\$12.00	2	
Christ and Christmas	small	\$12.00	1	
Christ and Christmas	big	\$10.00	1	
Biographies of MBE				
Mary Baker Eddy by Gillian Gill		\$22.50	1	
Mission & Triumph by Julia Johnston		\$26.95	1	
Mary Baker Eddy, Years of Discovery by Robert Peel		\$9.95	1	
Mary Baker Eddy, Years of Trial by Robert Peel		\$8.95	1	
Mary Baker Eddy, Years of Authority by Robert Peel		\$16.95	1	
Mary Baker Eddy A Life Size Portrait by Lyman Powell		\$17.95	1	
Mary Baker Eddy, Discoverer & Founder by Louise Smith		\$12.95	1	
Mary Baker Eddy Christian Healer, Amplified by Von Fettweiss & Warneck		\$29.25	1	
Mary Baker Eddy, Speaking for Herself		\$29.95	1	
We Knew Mary Baker Eddy, Second Series		\$4.50	1	
We Knew Mary Baker Eddy, Fourth Series		\$4.50	2	
Painting a Poem		\$27.95	1	
Bibles/Bible Studies				
The Bible, King James Version	Hardback, blue	\$45.00	1	
The Bible, King James Version	Paperback, blue		1	
The Bible, King James Version	Paperback, marb	\$16.95	2	
New English Bible				
Parallel Bible (4 translations)		\$49.95	1	
Cruden's Complete Concordance		\$11.97	1	
Concord		\$300.00	1	

Book List For Sale

Other				
Christian Science Hymnal, words only	marble	\$20.00		
Anthology		\$32.00	2	
Anthology II		\$32.00	1	
Forgiveness, quotes	booklet		2	
Gratitude, quotes	booklet		4	
Children's Books				
Big With Blessings		\$25.00	2	
Moses		\$10.95	3	
Ruth		\$10.95	3	
Nehemiah		\$10.95	1	
Story of Jesus		\$10.95	1	
Beatitudes	cards	\$7.00	2	
Jesus Healings (Part 1)		\$19.95	1	
Jesus Healings (Part 1)		\$19.95	1	
Jesus Healings (Part 1)		\$19.95	1	
Jesus Healings (Peter, Paul and Friends)		\$19.95	1	
My Little Book About God		\$18.00	1	
My Little Book About Prayer		\$18.00	1	
Good Samaritan	booklet	\$1.50		
Beatitudes		\$2.00	4	
Noah and the Ark		\$1.50	3	
10 Commandments & Beatitudes	fold out	\$6.50	2	
Music				
forthcoming				